ORPINGTON  

DOWNE HOUSE, 303 HIGH STREET  

BR6 0NN 

The premises are available to let on the basis of a new 

effectively full repairing and insuring lease for a term of years 

to be agreed at a commencing rent of £25,000 (Twenty Five 

Thousand Pounds) per annum exclusive payable quarterly in 

advance. 

A service charge is applicable. Further information can be seen 

overleaf. 

Orpington is a busy suburb approx. 16 
miles to the south of central London and 
5 miles from Bromley. The town is